Guest Service Gold®Training and Certification

College of the Desert

is offering High School Students **Guest Service Gold**® Certification

at PaCE in the Westfield Mall, Palm Desert November 15 or 22, 2014

TO REGISTER:

ONLINE:

http://collegeofthedesert.augusoft.net/

PHONE:

760-776-7420



Guest Service Gold provides students with a solid foundation in guest service skills, and an opportunity to enhance their resume.

A 30 question exam follows the training. Students scoring 70% or higher obtain a Guest Service Gold® certificate and pin.

The 8 hour training program is **NO COST** to students with two days from which to choose, held **Saturdays from 9 am to 5 pm** with a 30 minute lunch. (Students provide their own lunch, pack or purchase.)

Training will start promptly at 9 am with no late admittance.

Register Today - Class Size is Limited - Registration Deadline is November 10



PaCE (Partnership and Community Education) is a training center of College of the Desert providing short-term training and certification services to individuals and businesses.